Championship

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

2025 TOY POINT STANDINGS
GA Fall Lanier Spot Slayers
FINAL TOY W/1 DROP

Steve Mastaw
Steve Walls
Steve Bulla

Bob Sawdey
Ray Consentino
Charles German
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Kevin Benefield
10 Josh Panyard
11 John Senkowitz
12 Jon Mills

Danny Sanderson
Matthew Costello

Corey Curtis
Dale Lowenstein
Kelley Reese
Peyton Jones
Justin Warren
Bill Melton
Trace Christopher
Wyatt German

Austin Bledsoe

49

50

46

48

47

50
49

48

S84

47
49
44
50
46

50
49
47

F§8 &

50

47
48

49

TOTAL
FINAL TOY
W/1 DROP

199
195
189
140
98



